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

llth and Commbiai
POPrLAK

AND BEST KEPT APT. HOl'SE.
SOB HILL APARTMENTS

f. 778CHnan -

Brick building, five floors, elevator eer-vi-

two and three-roo- apartments, furnished and
nnfuraiahed: immacu lately clean; vfe lawn
and flowers. rages . in connection. Atwater

. SKW WESCOTT COCRT APT
E. 8T1I AT WE IDLER

All' outside rooms, arg living rooraa. s,

balconies, ivoiy finish, hardwood floors,
shower baths, electne ranges, 'mahogany fur-
niture - . "

liiK DfcZENPORF APTS.
208 16th. near Taylor. Atwater 0128.
Completely furnished apjs., all

cnbdda rooms, bo objection to children, trana- -
enta and tonnsts.

cUlEFKlELD APARTMENTS 1

OWNER WILL SUBLET
4 room apt. hardwood floor, beautifully

decorated and furnished. Call Mr. Gustaff,
Bdwy. 4875. - , j

King Albert Apts.
2 and S rooms, furnished or nnfurrrtehed, tile

bath, elevator. 1 1th at Montgomery. Main 358.

SAN MARCO, E. STH AND COUCH. S BM.
MOD. AP?., WK. OB MO. EAST 1890.

THESTANFIELD
Modern 2 room apt., light, beat, phone $23.

winter .rate. Main 7392.
SAVE CARFARE: 1 or Z rm. apt. nice and

clean. 432 2d at-- Atwater 4426.

APARTMENTS
UNFURNISHED 308

..The American
Modern 4 and S room apartments.

21t and Johnson. Broadway 3360
THE WEIST, 69 N 23D.

Finest 9 room and 2 bath apartment in
the city.
ARBOR COURT 14TH AND COLUMBIA

Beautiful 3 room apartment. Reasonable.
Adults. References.
LORENZO APTS., 327 Salmon St. Main

8678. Unfurnished 2 room apt., water,
light, phone, 1 bik. Central library.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
THE FAUSTINA

A modern house of flats, west aide, close in,
newly finished, cheerful 4 rooms and bath; a
pleasant home; references. 464 Hall st.,
near 13th.
FOR REN- T- 5 room lower flat, nicely d,

close in on .west aide. Call Sunday,
10 to 4. wt 145 N. Stat.
2 AND S rooia furnished flats, clean, con-

venient, rloee in. 344 Benton st.
4 ROOM furnkhed flat, phone, garage, lawn,

priv. entrance. Walnut 1205.

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
UPPER 3 room flat unfurnished, only 2 blks.

from grade and hajh school, $20. Call after
5 p. m. East 2484. -
7 ROOMS, walking distance; gas range and

water heater; good basement; adult..
1445.

4 ROOM modern flat 772 Osage ave.. 1 bik.
south of 23d and Washington. Main 8988

or Bdwy. 7833.
upper flat 589 Powell. $15 a '

month. Brooklyn car. Call after 5 p. m.

HOUSES FURNISHED 311
JUST what you have been looking for. 5 room ;

cottage furnished. Close te car, store and
school; just east of Laurelhurst, and only $25. 'J. B. Holbrook. Realtor. 214-1- 5 Panama
bldg. . I

Fop RENT 5 room neat clean, modern fur- -

aished cottage, garage, 14 87 Mallory ave..
2 blks. west of Woodlawn school. Take
Woodlawn or Vancouver car. Adults only
MODERN furniahed 6 room house. East

1502.

HOUSES UNFURNISHED 312
SPRIXRLERED WAREHOUSE on trackage.

Store your goods with ua. , Let us do your
moving and packing.

CLAY S. MORSE. INC.

Bdwy. 8470. 454 Onsen at
WILL lease my new home to reliable party.

Large living room, dining room, den, 2
bath rooms, breakfast room. 4 large bedrooms,
built-i- n wardrobes, etc.. ihardwood floors,
tapestry paper. Rent about $100 monthly.
Broadway 7308.
ELEGANT BUNGAUlW. E 20 N.

AND KNOTT STH. ; LARGE YARD, JAR-AG-

AND EVERY MODERN CONVENI-
ENCE; RENT $.FRED 8. WILLIAMS. 506 PANAMA BLDG.

YORK EXPRES8 & TRANS. CO.
Trunks, baggage, furniture moving. $1.50

and $2 per hour. Broadway 7688.
8 ROOM house in Laurelhurst. 4 sleeping

rooms, 2 baths, fireplace, hardwood floor,
garage. Walnut 1187.

MOVING. $2 PER HOUR AND CP
Fireproof storage 5 days free.

Long Distance Hauling. Broadway 244$.
WE MOVE furniture. 2 men, for $2 per hour.

Long distance hauling, 30 days' free storage.
Main 0290.

MODERN- - HOUffe. 696 MARKET
ST. DRIVE. RENT $50.

FRED H. WILLIAMS. 56 PANAMA BLDG.
MODER- - 4 rooms and hath, with sleeping

porch, furnace, gas range. Inquire 1186
E. 1 2th st N. Alberta car.
PIANO MOVING $3. furniture $2.50 per hour;

2 men, large padded vans. CaU Crown
Transfer Co., East 504 7.
FURNITURE MOVINi $2 PER HOUR, 2
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
STERLING APTS. 1578 Vi E. tiltsan and60th. Rent 8 room apt $23; furnish lightand water. Also unfurnished flat, 4 rooms,$18; modern.'

, Leeds Apartments
Fireproof- - building, modern, 2. 3 and 4 ran.

'i1"-- . rms.; elevator serwe. Atw. 3597.
furnished apartment, $25 a monthincluding lights, water, telephone and gar-bag- e.

740 Minnesota ave. Wamut 6554.
THE EDENHOLM

334 5 tli at modern 2 and 3 room furnishedapartments. Private baths. Rent reasonable
THE ORDERLEIGH. 82 Grand ave. Attract-iv- e

modern, well arranged suit. mwIv -
"""'-- - i".'g "tun; very reasonable.

AND 3 room furnished apartmenta; walking aistance. 706 Everett at Atwater
S T 1

WELLINGTON COURT APARTMENTS "

furnished apt, $33; 4 rooms. $45BROADWAY 1245.

Olen Court S and 8 room
Aots.: close in.

Cor. Park and Taylor Main 1861.
TWO rooms with kitchenette, steam beat, hot

and cold water, walking distance. Broadway
Jennings, prs., l-- 4k in. I i ta.

THE LUZERNE APTS.
2 room modern apts., corner, brick bldg.

Tea eiable rent; walking dtstance. 268 Hall.
MODERN apt tnrn. ; 3 dnappearing

beds, private bath, hot and cold water.
vmh-.c- g 11. 0100, o- -a r--. 10m sc.

SUNYCREST $25, 3 ouUxie laix., bath,newly furn.. redecorated; steam beat. xaa.

ALICE- - COURT
2 and 8 rm priv. hath, phone $43 and.; si rn it mooern. r.ast adnel.

furnished- - apartment Call .liaTSHawthorne, ave. Apt E. Phone Taborooe.
3 AND fumiihed apartments. Har- -

nson voun, aw tirai st. j
1 TRUNK Uanafered fiOc: addirio-,- 1 .!,:

?5e each, downtown disricts. Rdwv. 2445.
THE ALBRET Fumialied apt. . .team beat

Pfl'.W s. tg. --
ef isTllBBISsfMp

SAN MARCO. . 8TH ANu COUCH. 8 RAC
MOD. APT.. WK. OB MO. AST 199ft,

SINGLE and '2 room ara likenew; reeao able. 8T Montcomrry. -

SPECIAL room rurv. apt. now lo. TheJeftery. cer. K saeil and Kerby. Eaat 1584.
apta.. Clean, reasonable, near schooL

551 rVkurn kve. Phone Walnut 1 ISO,
ADAM 3 APARTMENTS

Modern 3 rm. apt, famished. 403 Jefferson.
Trsiox AVE. fcalnilrettn- -, furnish .4apt. $21.5: co piete; concrete blda.
S AND 3 room. rarely rurnisned. niodarata

rest aide. $8 6th at V'--

CLEAN furn., ligiit rooms; only reJiahiePlie ? Kaat, Stn t . 1712.

TOCR lOIJEN OPPORTUNm
EDGE OF THE CITY- Garden land. $ av, tract, city water, running

water, carline stops at tract, good roadway
ngnt at paved street, no good
buildinc site, cheap carfare,- good aervice. city
advantages. Price, S2000, anas terms. S per
cent discount for ail cash, bo trade. A bargain
to close an estate, t-

R. U YOKE.
1136 N.W. Bank bldg. MaIn"41T9.

Sacrifice Sale
Fcur acres near SaSdy road, nearly all in

cultivation. . 2 . acres in spuds ; small bouse,
some furniture; area ami electricity available.
Owner leaving state, oanee for offering at
$1650: half what adjoining property held
ac . p. Itstmrnj McKay blrtg.
LOOK at thia acre tract, all iu fruit, nice 3

room house; city water, garage.- - chicken
boose; just eat of city limits, $2250-- . terms
can be arranged to suit purchaser.

P- - J. O'CONNOR,
6003 923 rt. S. E. , Ant 626-7-5.

FOR SAl.K-- My owner, 3 H acres, with ber-rie- s
and 4 room bouse, eleetrie lights, saa,

hot and ccld Ball Run water and bath; jut
off paved road. ; 1 miles east of Crystal Lake
parkv Milwaukee; . half mile to eleetrie one;
$3200 cash. Phone MRwaukie 28X.
FIVE, ten or twenty acres, close to paved

roads, forty-fiv- e minutes from Portland;
nice' level land: sacrifice price $70 per acre;
very small payment down, balance to suit
Owner East 9721.

MARK THIS
Acre, smaU house, garage, $1600; cash

$400, Owner. Aut 622-7- 3.

SUBURBAN HOMES 406
A REAL SACRIFICE

20 ACRES $2850 $500 CASH
16 miles out mile to electric stat; in

high class district, new 4 room bouse, concrete
foundation, large woodshed, poultry house, etc. ;
large spring and well, about 6 acres cleared,
bal. brush pasture;: must be sold to settle es
tate, see Hurd, With

HCiaM.TO-tfc- 4

732 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE.
$4000 OWNER, a widow, sacrificing fine

nnck house with 2 acres good- - cul
tivated land, 1 mile to pity limits, on hard
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